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1. Do you strongly support, somewhat support, somewhat oppose or strongly oppose the use of Canada's troops for security and combat efforts against the Taliban and Al Qaeda in Afghanistan?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested
(5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC ALB SK/MN [ ONT QUE ATL 18-34 35-54 55+ Male | Female
A B ] D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 131 104 65 380 250 70 217 403 370 485 515
Weighted Base 1000 139 96 67 385 237 76* 294 387 308 490 510
Strongly support 227 31 31 13 107 25 20 57 95 72 140 87
23% 23% 33% 19% 28% 10% 26% 19% 24% 23% 29% 17%
E E E E K
Somewhat support 280 37 37 23 103 58 23 80 120 79 131 150
28% 26% 39% 34% 27% 24% 30% 27% 31% 26% 27% 29%
DE
Somewhat oppose 179 29 10 17 53 61 10 69 65 44 79 100
18% 21% 1% 25% 14% 26% 13% 23% 17% 14% 16% 20%
BD BDF |
Strongly oppose 272 38 15 11 106 83 19 78 94 97 125 147
27% 27% 15% 17% 28% 35% 25% 26% 24% 32% 26% 29%
B BC H
Don't know/Refused 42 4 2 3 16 11 5 10 13 16 15 26
4% 3% 2% 5% 4% 4% 6% 3% 3% 5% 3% 5%
TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY
Support (Top2Box) 507 68 69 35 210 83 42 138 214 151 271 236
51% 49% 72% 53% 55% 35% 56% 47% 55% 49% 55% 46%
E ACDE E E E K
Oppose (Low2Box) 451 67 25 28 159 144 29 146 160 141 204 247
45% 48% 26% 42% 41% 61% 38% 50% 41% 46% 42% 49%
B B ABCDF J
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